
 

Please note that height is a better indication of fit than age
KIDS GARMENTS - AGE
HEIGHT - CMS
TO FIT CHEST - INCHES
TO FIT CHEST - CMS
TO FIT WAIST - INCHES
TO FIT WAIST - CMS

3/4
98/104
22-24
54-60

21
54

5/6
110/116
24-26
60-66

22
56

5/8
110/128
24-28
60-71
22-23
56-58

7/8
122/128
26-28
66-71

23
58

9/10
134/140
28-30
71-76
24.5
62

9/13
134/164
28-34
71-81

24.5-27.5
62-70

11/12
146/152
30-32
76-81

26
66

13
164

32 - 34
81

27.5
70


