



Please note that height is a better indication of fit than age

KIDS GARMENTS - AGE	3/4	5/6	5/8	7/8	9/10	9/13	11/12	13
HEIGHT - CMS	98/104	110/116	110/128	122/128	134/140	134/164	146/152	164
TO FIT CHEST - INCHES	22-24	24-26	24-28	26-28	28-30	28-34	30-32	32 - 34
TO FIT CHEST - CMS	54-60	60-66	60-71	66-71	71-76	71-81	76-81	81
TO FIT WAIST - INCHES	21	22	22-23	23	24.5	24.5-27.5	26	27.5
TO FIT WAIST - CMS	54	56	56-58	58	62	62-70	66	70